
1. SV Hubertus Steinbach 1959 1157
Fischer, Lukas 387
Koenders, David 388
Röller, Alexander 382

2. SV Hubertus Steinbach 1959 1152
Weber, Marcel 384
Weber, Sebastian 381
Welsch, Dennis 387

3. SV Wallenrod 1 1122
Klaus, Florian Michael 357
Justus, Lukas 393
Rausch, Kilian 372

4. PSG Darmstadt 1119
Hoffmann, Dennis 361
Raupach, Marco 377
Weingärtner, Dennis 381

5. SV Steinbach 1112
Brähler, Felix 371
Kiel, Sascha 366
Reuter, Philipp 375

6. SV Neukirchen I 1088
Happel, Jonas 362
Ritter, Dominik 347
Thiel, Johannes 379

7. SV Oberstedten 1 1080
Hofacker, Derek 355
Seliger, Henrik 358
Seliger, Malte 367

8. SV Finsternthal-Hunoldstal 1 1069
Dreetz, Dietrich-Wilhelm 356
Nachmann, Fabian 348
Schäfer, Marlon 365

9. SV Wernges 1049
Hedtrich, Johannes 322
Herbst, Domenic Brandon 383
Schmelz, Daniel 344

10. Büdinger SG 1 1046
Drexler, Lars 351
Wittekind, Herbert Markus 357
Grein, Christopher 338

na. SV GZ Ravolzhausen 705
Buschbeck, Mathis 0
Hüsers, Kevin 350
Steinbrecher, Christian 355

na. SV Steinbach II 349
Apel, Marc 0
Eichler, André 0
Hohmann, Christof 349

na. SC  Diana Niederhadamar 0
Müller, Moritz 0
Schmidt, Jannik 0
Setzepfand, Dominik 0
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na. SV Lohrhaupten 1 0
Herget, Louis 0
Kreider-Buchhold, Darius 0
Poppenberg, Ramon 0

Einzelwertung

1. Justus, Lukas SV Wallenrod 1 393 202,7
2. Fischer, Lukas SV Hubertus Steinbach 1959 387 201,6
3. Welsch, Dennis SV Hubertus Steinbach 1959 387 181,2
4. Herbst, Domenic Brandon SV Wernges 383 158,2
5. Reinig, Thorben Fürther SV 387 137,7
6. Möller, Fabian SV Vollmerz 384
7. Röller, Alexander SV Hubertus Steinbach 1959 382 118,2
8. Müller, Tim SV Lanzenhain 383 97,9
9. Lauer, Marc-Oliver SC Windecken 381 0

10. Happ, Sebastian SV 1905 Neuhof 380
11. Waldhaus, Daniel 1. SV Egelsbach 379
12. Raupach, Marco PSG Darmstadt 377
13. Füssl, Andre KKSV Hartershausen 374
14. Schmidt, Oliver SV Hüttenberg 373
15. Rausch, Kilian SV Wallenrod 1 372
16. Schöfend, Felix SV Rödgen 371
17. Hildenbeutel, Patrick SC Gamsbock Rollwald 369
18. Dimter, Tobias SSGem Biebergemünd 1969 369
19. Seliger, Malte SV Oberstedten 1 367
20. Lind, Lucas SSV 1953 Viernheim 365
21. Schäfer, Marlon SV Finsternthal-Hunoldstal 1 365
22. Seliger, Henrik SV Oberstedten 1 358
23. Klaus, Florian Michael SV Wallenrod 1 357
24. Dreetz, Dietrich-Wilhelm SV Finsternthal-Hunoldstal 1 356
25. Hofacker, Derek SV Oberstedten 1 355
26. Hüsers, Kevin SV GZ Ravolzhausen 350
27. Hohmann, Christof SV Steinbach II 349
28. Nachmann, Fabian SV Finsternthal-Hunoldstal 1 348
29. Sonnenberg, Sebastian SV Heckershausen 346
30. Stroh, Patrick SGes 1560 Dreieichenhain 345
31. Grein, Christopher Büdinger SG 1 338
32. Zeizinger, Lukas SV Oberzeuzheim 92
na. Buschbeck, Mathis SV GZ Ravolzhausen 0
na. Böddicker, Maximilian SV Siedelsbrunn 0
na. Cimander, Christian SV Ortenberg 0
na. Ciré, Marcel SV Hofbieber 1968 0
na. Eichler, André SV Steinbach II 0
na. Friedrich, Moritz SGes Seulberg 0
na. Günther, Micha SV Wallenrod 2 0
na. Herget, Louis SV Lohrhaupten 1 0
na. Kreider-Buchhold, Darius SV Lohrhaupten 1 0
na. Marquardt, Patrick SV Beerfurth 0
na. Müller, Moritz SC  Diana Niederhadamar 0
na. Olschok, Benjamin SV Dornburg-Thalheim 0
na. Rex, Sören SG Werkel 0
na. Riedel, Chris SG Mandeln 0
na. Schmidt, Jannik SC  Diana Niederhadamar 0
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